
Agenda
08.30 AM

09.00 AM

09.30 AM

10.00 AM

10.30 AM

12.30 PM

01.30 PM

03.30 PM

04.00 PM

04.30 PM

- 09.00 AM

- 09.30 AM

- 10.00 AM

- 10.30 AM

- 12.30 PM

- 01.30 PM

- 03.30 PM

- 04.00 PM

- 04.30 PM

- 05.00 PM

Registration

Welcome Address

Keynote Address 01

Refreshments

Oral Presentations

Lunch

Poster Presentations

Refreshments

Keynote Address 02

Closing Ceremony

Friday, 23rd January 2026
Commencing at 8:30 AM

Mechanical Engineering Research Symposium

Venue: MELR 4
New Building, Department of Mechanical Engineering,

University of Moratuwa


