



Agenda

<i>08.30 AM</i>	<i>- 09.00 AM</i>	Registration
<i>09.00 AM</i>	<i>- 09.30 AM</i>	Welcome Address
<i>09.30 AM</i>	<i>- 10.00 AM</i>	Keynote Address 01
<i>10.00 AM</i>	<i>- 10.30 AM</i>	Refreshments
<i>10.30 AM</i>	<i>- 12.30 PM</i>	Oral Presentations
<i>12.30 PM</i>	<i>- 01.30 PM</i>	Lunch
<i>01.30 PM</i>	<i>- 03.30 PM</i>	Poster Presentations
<i>03.30 PM</i>	<i>- 04.00 PM</i>	Refreshments
<i>04.00 PM</i>	<i>- 04.30 PM</i>	Keynote Address 02
<i>04.30 PM</i>	<i>- 05.00 PM</i>	Closing Ceremony

Venue: MELR 4
New Building, Department of Mechanical Engineering,
University of Moratuwa

MERS2025

Mechanical Engineering Research Symposium